General information about company

Scrip code 532605

NSE Symbol JBMA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE927D01051

Name of the company JBM AUTO LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.63
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.7
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.77




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of o choldi . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
M shareholder | shareholders shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1) (I ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 159708286 159708286 67.53 159708286 159708286 | 67.53
Group
(B) Public 168454 76785978 76785978 32.47 76785978 76785978 |32.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 168469 236494264 236494264 100 236494264 236494264 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lee:irez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full  |Lockedin |P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying Htibl shares (XII) | ' bered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (X11I) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
fies Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of " | form (XIV)
securt Xi : capital) (XT)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. [total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.53 159708286
Group
B) Public 32.47 76572440 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 236280726 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly | shares hares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of os- paid up paid-up | underlying S es_ ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a70
(I10) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
V) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
( held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) > | Total Voting
X gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 5718950 5718950 242 5718950 5718950 | 2.42
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 10 153989336 153989336 | 65.11 153989336 153989336 | 65.11
(Slu)b-Total (A) 15 159708286 159708286 | 67.53 159708286 159708286 | 67.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 15 159708286 159708286 | 67.53 159708286 159708286 | 67.53
Promoter Group
(A=(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 13 172588 172588 0.07 172588 172588 0.07
© Alternate Investment 1 37 37 0 37 37 0
Funds
Insurance
@ Companies 1 8134 8134 0 8134 8134 0
. NBFCs registered
(i) with RBI 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 16 182759 182759 0.08 182759 182759 0.08
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio ~ 1 ;) 6299296 6209296 | 2.66 6299296 6299296 | 2.66
Investors Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) I 10 207064 207064 0.09 207064 207064 0.09
nvestors Category I1
Sub-Total (B)(2) 81 6506360 6506360 2.75 6506360 6506360 | 2.75
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 2 2474 2474 0 2474 2474 0
Personnel
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund | 1 499548 499548 0.21 499548 499548 0.21
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
()] share capital up o 164795 23154971 23154971 [9.79 23154971 23154971 |9.79
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal | |} 5476199 5476199 |2.32 5476199 5476199 [2.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
O] Indians (NRIs) 1294 849268 849268 0.36 849268 849268 0.36
G) Foreign Nationals 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
) Bodies Corporate 353 37456108 37456108 15.84 37456108 37456108 |15.84
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1900 2658191 2658191 1.12 2658191 2658191 1.12
Sub-Total (B)(4) 168357 70096859 70096859 29.64 70096859 70096859 |29.64
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 168454 76785978 76785978 32.47 76785978 76785978 |32.47
2+B)3)+(B)
(C]




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;[‘otal (A+B+C2 168469 236494264 236494264 | 100 236494264 236494264 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 168469 236494264 236494264 | 100 236494264 236494264 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o

Underlvi Underlyi ctibl itics ( equity shares

nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) ’

Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmateria’ize

it i i i - f total sazs tform (XIV) |Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | or0ELI 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 242 5718950
(d) 65.11 153989336
(S]u)b'T"tal A) 67.53 159708286
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.53 159708286
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.07 172588 0 0 0
(©) 0 37 0 0 0
(e) 0 8134 0 0 0
(i) 0 2000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'Tc’tal ®) 0.08 182759 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d 2.66 6299296 0 0 0
(e 0.09 207064 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"ta] (B) 2.75 6506360 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 2474 0 0 0
® 0.21 499548 0 0 0
(2) 9.79 22946233 0 0 0
(h) 2.32 5476199 0 0 0
(i) 0.36 849268 0 0 0
)] 0 100 0 0 0
)] 15.84 37451308 0 0 0
(m) 1.12 2658191 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal ®) 29.64 69883321 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 32.47 76572440 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 100 236280726

A+BH+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

100

236280726




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA
KUMAR ARYA
(HUF)

NEELAM
ARYA

NISHANT
ARYA

SURENDRA
KUMAR ARYA

SATYA PRIYA
ARYA

RAMRICHPAL
RAMESHWARDAS
AGARWAL

VISHUDDA
RAMRICHHPAL
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AABHS4048B

ADTPAG6583A

AGZPA5633Q

ACNPA3721H

AABPA9565F

ADKPA3201A

AABPA3925F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1444280

1980940

1697000

596710

20

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1444280

1980940

1697000

596710

20

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

0.84

0.72

0.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl:

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1444280

1980940

1697000

596710

20

Class eg:y

Total

1444280

1980940

1697000

596710

20

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.61

0.84

0.72

0.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

0.84

0.72

0.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1444280

1980940

1697000

596710

20




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5718950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

5718950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

242

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5718950

Class eg:y

Total

5718950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

242

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5718950

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANS HOLDING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FOCAL
LEASING AND
CREDITS
LIMITED

SHUKLAMBER
EXPORTS
LIMITED

NEEL METAL
PRODUCTS
LIMITED

SMC
CREDITS LTD

NAP
INVESTMENT
AND LEASING
PVT.LTD

JBM
INTERNATIONAL
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACA0671]

AAACF1850C

AABCS8643M

AABCN6304Q

AAACS0197B

AAACN2343L

AAACJB482A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20829980

7895658

17124120

4567440

38675504

11373080

10749994

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20829980

7895658

17124120

4567440

38675504

11373080

10749994

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.81

7.24

1.93

16.35

4.81

4.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20829980

7895658

17124120

4567440

38675504

11373080

10749994

Class eg:y

Total

20829980

7895658

17124120

4567440

38675504

11373080

10749994

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.81

3.34

7.24

1.93

16.35

4.81

4.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.81

7.24

1.93

16.35

4.81

4.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20829980

7895658

17124120

4567440

38675504

11373080

10749994

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JBM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JBM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED

ATO Z SECURITIES LTD

PAN (II)

AAACJ8038]

AAACJ0071B

AAACA3106C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3600

15154160

27615800

153989336

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3600

15154160

27615800

153989336

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.41

11.68

65.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3600

15154160

27615800

153989336

Class eg:y

Total

3600

15154160

27615800

153989336

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.41

11.68

65.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.41

11.68

65.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3600 15154160 27615800 153989336

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Sh ZEAL IMPEX AND TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
areholders (I)

AMITY INFOTECH PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACZ1549C

AACCAT03IN

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 18265906
held (IV)

17812008

36077914

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 18265906
W)+ (VD

17812008

36077914

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.72

7.53

15.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 18265906

17812008

36077914

Class eg:y

Total 18265906

17812008

36077914

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 772

7.53

15.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.72

7.53

15.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18265906

17812008

36077914

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[\S)

1880

18

1900

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700

2614289

43202

2658191

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

700

2614289

43202

2658191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700

2614289

43202

2658191

Class eg:y

Total

700

2614289

43202

2658191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

0.02

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

700

2614289

43202

2658191




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







